YMC-Actus® SP
• Prepacked YMC-Actus SP columns provide an ideal solution when
packing experience or capabilities are limited
• Small footprint - great fit for confined spaces
• Available in 80 - 300 mm ID
• Recommended as a dedicated solution for highly potent, toxic, or
radioactive projects
Prepacked Preparative Columns

sales@ymc.co.jp • www.ymc.co.jp/en
Overview
Ordering Information
For more information about these and other YMC-Actus SP column configurations, including alternate YMC or non-YMC resins,
contact your YMC rep or reach out to info@ymcamerica.com.
Packing Material Pressure Rating Column Length ID (mm)* Product Number Stand
YMC-Triart Prep
C18-S 10 µm, 120Å
1450 psi (100 bar) 250 mm
80 TAS12S11-2581DY-T Tripod Stand
80 TAS12S11-2581DY-W
Wheeled Stand
100 TAS12S11-25A1DY
150 TAS12S11-25B1EY
200 TAS12S11-25C1EY
300 TAS12S11-25D1TY
The column axis is specially treated with an
anti-rust coating to prevent deterioration
and ensure lasting compressive strength.
Securing mechanisms at the top and